
~~ ' ' ~

,
, .

, .

.1 -

~

| AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION CF CONTRACT
-

m. AM NOMcNifMOOieeCAr.ON NO. 2. cu cc Tive. uA T c .. RcQui5iT ONecVRCHast Heo. NO. .. eaoacCT No. m.,,ue.w)
~

'one (1) 5-1-88 SPO-87-341 dtd. 4/29/88
i;issUc0 ov

- '^ " ' " ' ' ' ' " ' " " * * * " ' ' ' ' ' ' " ' " ' " *CoOE CODE I

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contract s
Washington, DC 20555

4.N AMC AND ADORES $ OF CONT RACTOR (No street, comaty. Asete end ZLP Code) (g) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLtCITAT10N NO.

Texas UtilitieR Electric Co.
'"- ^'' '8#8 ' * ' '''P.O. Box 1002

Glen Pose, TX 76043
10A. MoOtF4 CATION OF CON T R ACT/OR DER

NO.

NRC-35-87-341
x

100. DAT LO (SEE J TOf JJ)

COCE | FACILITY CODE ga p y

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The ateve numbered sol; citation is amended as set forth in tiem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is em tendad. is not ex.
On&d.
Offers must a: knowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour seed date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

I;) Dy compteting items 8 and 15.and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer -
subrnitted. or (c) By separate letter or telegram which incksjes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECElVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT .
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of'this amendment you desire to changs an offer already submitted.such changs may be made by telegram or
letter,provided each telegram or letter rnakes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is receiwxs prior to the open ng hour and date specified,

12. ACCout4TjNG AND APPROPRIATION OATA (1/ requued)

4-20-02-23-0 Fin. B8516 31X0200.948 Increase: $12 390.00t
,

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT M00lFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. T Hl$ CHANGE ORDER l$ 455ULO PUR5UANT TO (Specify surhonty) THE CHANGES $LT F oH1H IN IT EM 14 ARC MADE lt4 THC CONSg TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITLM 30A.

N
8.THE ABoVE NUMBERED CONTRACT /OROCR IS MoOtFICO TO REFT.ECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (outh as changes in Peylat offke '

approprianos defe, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITCM 14. PUR5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.303(c).

C. THIS SUPPLCMLiti AL AGRELMEN T 45 Et4T LHEG treTO PURSU AN T 10 AUT HOH41 Y OFs

X FAR Clause 52.217-7 and nutual agreement of the parties
0.01 HcR < spec tr erpe or modatwatwn and eutnant,)

., -
.

E. IMPO RTANT: Contractor is not. O i, requitee io sign ini, eocument ene return- _._ Conics to ine issuina orrice.
DESCRIPT lote OF AMENOMCetT/MoOtF4CA1 ION (OrtensJed by UCFsect on heefings. encludang sohcifetson/ con revet sub/ef t malfer where fees 4Me.)

The purpose of this modification is to exercisa the option contained under Section I,
FAR clause 52.217-7 to extend the contreet period of performance for a six month period.
Therefora, the contract is modified as follows:

A. Paragraph F 2 D"ration of Contract Peried is revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance will begin on April 1, 1987 and end on October 31. 1988."

B. Section B - Supplies or Services and Prices / Costs is revised to show a total contract
amount of "$51,685.00" in lieu of $39.295" as shown.

c ceci . ,,omeo he,e.n. .n imm no conon.ons of the document referenced in item 9 A of IC A. en heretofore c hangeo. sema.nl unchangeo and in f wll lo'Ce
aaeenea.
1)A. P4AME AND T11LE OF 54GNt.H (Type or prini) 16A.t ML ANigJ140F CON T H ACitNG Of P QCLH (Type or print)

M v" Cu&f/Uf/7/fa.
j Elois .1, Wiggins

@"* h' '/ * ' " ' ' 8'' ^ ' ' ' ' " " 'l*C ^ ' ' ' ' " " "Su.Co stHac
-

8805120165 000429
/

C OM R 5''*'''
.

v tssyefere er pmening Ort.<ero //jhfh-'

pgc-3D-67-341 PDR..-, - BYPDR

N5N 754048157 8070 30 105 STANDARD FORM 0(R v. Ic s P
PCCVIOUS LosilON UNUSAOLE Peewnbed Dy G5 A

r A s> (as C r H) 53 74 3



-

. . , , , ' <-/ <>
'

'
+ NRC-35-87-341, ,

Modif.ic tion No. 1v .

'*

Page 2 of 2*. .
.

,
,

. .

.

All other rerns and conditinns remain the sama.

_

*

a o

-. - . - . - - ,- . - . - - - - . - - - , , - - , , - - _ - -


